0
Thank you for your purchase of XEBEC Technology “XEBEC Back Burr Cutter & Path”.
Before use, please be sure to read the contents of this manual carefully and use the product correctly.
After reading, store in a safe place that is readily available for reference by the operator.
XEBEC Back Burr Cutter & PathTM
Instruction Manual
For Combined Lathe
Examples of machining edge start points

ødn
(mm)
Under-head
length
L2
(mm)
Full
length
L1
(mm)
Shank
diameter
øDs
(mm)
XC-08-A 0.40 0.8 0.48 5.0 60 3
XC-13-A 0.65 1.3 0.78 8.0 60 3
XC-18-A 0.90 1.8 1.10 10.0 60 3
XC-23-A 1.15 2.3 1.40 12.5 70 3
XC-28-A 1.40 2.8 1.70 15.0 70 4
XC-33-A 1.65 3.3 2.00 17.5 70 4
XC-38-A 1.90 3.8 2.40 20.0 70 4
XC-48-A 2.40 4.8 3.00 25.0 70 6
XC-58-A 2.90 5.8 3.50 30.0 70 6
XC-78-A 3.90 7.8 4.70 40.0 100 8
XC-98-A 4.90 9.8 5.90 50.0 120 10
XC-18-B 0.90 1.8 1.10 - 50 1.1
XC-23-B 1.15 2.3 1.40 - 60 1.4
XC-28-B 1.40 2.8 1.70 - 70 1.7
XC-33-B 1.65 3.3 2.00 - 80 2.0
XC-38-B 1.90 3.8 2.40 - 85 2.4
XC-48-B 2.40 4.8 3.00 - 105 3.0
XC-58-B 2.90 5.8 3.50 - 120 3.5
8
Page 8/30
Product specifications (continued)
XEBEC Back Burr Cutter